JKCKypCcuMOHHas nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxoae A.C.MywkuH no mapuwpyTty MockBa -
Yrnauu - flpocnasnb - MbilWKKMH - MockBa ¢ 30.06.2025 no 04.07.2025

30.06, NoHepenbHNK MockBa

01.07, BTopHUK

02.07, Cpegpa

03.07, YeTBepr

04.07, NaTHWUa

Yrauy

fipocnasnb

MbILLKUH

MockBa

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

: 16:30

: 09:00

: 09:30

: 18:00

OTnpasneHune: 17:30

OTnpasneHune: 20:00

OTnpasneHune: 22:00

OTnpasneHune: 14:00



